Sep 10 2024 (20:02) India Rail Info 1

Sangam Express/14164 - Exp - NCR
HPU/Hapur Junction to TDL/Tundla Junction
3h 53m - 186 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTC  |Meerut City Junction 19:00 2 |1 0 56 [224 [NR
2 HPU |Hapur Junction 19:32 19:42 10m (0 |1 30 |44 [214 |NR
3 |BARL |Baral 20:22 20:24 2m (0 |1 59 |52 (209 |NR
4 |BSC [(Bulandshahr 20:38 20:43 5m |0 |1 71 64 |202 [NR
5 [KJY Khurja City 20:58 21:00 2m (0 |1 87 |16 |[198 |[NR
6 KRJ Khurja Junction 21:25 21:30 5m |4 |1 94 74 NCR
7 ALJN [Aligarh Junction 22:05 22:07 2m (2,3 |1 137 |79 |[186 |NCR
8 HRS [Hathras Junction 22:30 22:32 2m |1 1 167 (46 [178 |NCR
9 [TDL |[Tundla Junction 23:35 23:40 5m |6 |1 215 |35 |167 |NCR
10 |FZD Firozabad 00:08 00:10 2m (2 |2 |232 |40 (164 |NCR
11 |SKB  |Shikohabad junction 00:40 00:42 2m |2 |2 |252 |77 |159 |NCR
12 |ETW |Etawah Junction 01:25 01:30 5m |3 |2 307 |69 |151 [NCR
13 |PHD |Phaphund 02:19 02:20 Tm |2 |2 |363 |45 |145 |NCR
14 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 04:10 04:20 10m 2 |447 |74 |127 [NCR
15 |FTP Fatehpur 05:23 05:25 2m (1 |2 [524 |59 (114 [NCR
16 |KGA |Khaga 06:00 06:02 2m (2 |2 [559 |72 NCR
17 |SRO  |Sirathu 06:23 06:25 2m (1 |2 (584 |59 (104 [NCR
18 |BRE Bharwari 06:45 06:46 m (1 |2 604 |19 |102 |NCR
19 |SFG  |Subedarganj (Prayagraj) |08:30 1 |2 |637 |- 95 [NCR

Sep 10 2024 (20:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



